File Number

0000071680

0000087647

0000087650

0000087660

0000087696

0000087653

0000082856

0000087691

Purpose
Minor
Modification

Amendment

Displacement
Displacement
Minor
Modification
License To
Cover
Renewal of
License
Renewal of
License

Amendment

Minor
Modification

Service

DCA

LPD

LPD

DCA

DTV

FX

FM

LPD

Call Sign
WSVF-
CD
WuDZ-
LD
WIVM-LD
KMUM-
CD
WOAY-
TV

W281CH

WFSU-
FM

WXOD-
LD

Facility ID  Station Type

190915

184277

25704

18736

66804

202560

21799

183693
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PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

36

11

31

50

104.1

88.9

City, State
HARRISONBURG
, VA

TERRE HAUTE,
IN

CANTON, OH
SACRAMENTO,

CA

OAK HILL, WV

WASHINGTON,
NC

TALLAHASSEE,
FL

WABASSO, FL

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee

GRAY TELEVISION
LICENSEE, LLC

DTV AMERICA
CORPORATION

LUCINDA DEVAUL-
TONGES

NBC TELEMUNDO
LICENSE LLC

THOMAS
BROADCASTING
COMPANY

PIRATE MEDIA
GROUP, LLC

FLORIDA STATE

UNIVERSITY

DTV AMERICA
CORPORATION

Status Date

10/30/2019

10/30/2019

10/30/2019

10/30/2019

10/30/2019

10/30/2019

10/30/2019

10/30/2019

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
Accepted

For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000086361

0000086359

0000087665

0000087335

0000086360

0000087693

0000087697

0000082863

Purpose

Minor
Modification
Amendment

Minor
Modification
Amendment

Renewal of
License

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification
Amendment

License To
Cover

Construction
Permit

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Service

DTV

DTV

AM

FX

DTV

DTV

FS

FM

Call Sign
WEBA-

TV

WRLK-
TV

WYAC

K247CK

WJIPM-
TV

KDMD

WDEN-

FM

WFSW

Facility ID  Station Type

61003

61013

15793

156875

61008

25221

46996

21798
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PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

21

33

930.0

97.3

16

33

990.1

89.1

City, State

ALLENDALE, SC

COLUMBIA, SC

CABO ROJO, PR

MADILL, OK

FLORENCE, SC

ANCHORAGE,
AK

MACON, GA

PANAMA CITY,
FL

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee

SOUTH CAROLINA
EDUCATIONAL TV
COMMISSION

SOUTH CAROLINA
EDUCATIONAL TV
COMMISSION

BESTOV
BROADCASTING,
INC. Wyac 930am
Cabo Rojo

NORTH TEXAS
RADIO GROUP, LP

SOUTH CAROLINA
EDUCATIONAL TV
COMMISSION

KETCHIKAN TV, LLC

CUMULUS
LICENSING LLC

FLORIDA STATE
UNIVERSITY

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

10/30/2019

10/30/2019

10/30/2019

10/25/2019

10/30/2019

10/30/2019

10/30/2019

10/30/2019

Status

Received

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Pending

Received
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REPORT NO. PN-1-191101-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 11/01/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status

0000087699  License To LPT K200D-D 167437 Main 20 VALMY, NV HUMBOLDT COUNTY  10/30/2019  Accepted
Cover For Filing

0000087659  Renewal of AM DWTOY 29210 Main 1480.0 SALEM, VA Ward Broadcasting 10/30/2019  Accepted
License Corporation For Filing

0000087658  Modification FM KJOT 6329 Main 105.1 BOISE, ID LOTUS BOISE CORP.  10/30/2019  Accepted
of License For Filing

0000086358  Minor DTV WNEH 60931 Main 26 GREENWOOD, SOUTH CAROLINA 10/30/2019  Received
Modification SC EDUCATIONAL TV
Amendment COMMISSION

0000082860  Renewal of FM WFSQ 21803 Main 91.5 TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA STATE 10/30/2019  Received
License FL UNIVERSITY
Amendment

0000087652  Renewal of FL WGVC- 192225 104.1 GAINESVILLE, FL  GAINESVILLE 10/30/2019  Accepted
License LP SEVENTH-DAY For Filing

ADVENTIST CHURCH

0000087657  Modification FM KTHI 68589 Main 107.1 CALDWELL, ID LOTUS BOISE CORP.  10/30/2019  Accepted
of License For Filing

0000087667  License To LPD K230W- 188822 23 HOT SPRINGS, DTV AMERICA 10/30/2019  Accepted
Cover D AR CORPORATION For Filing

0000087692  License To LPT K11GT-D 34404 Main 11 EUGENE, OR Oregon TV License 10/30/2019 Accepted
Cover Company, LLC For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-191101-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 11/01/2019 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status

0000086449  License To FL KIMU-LP 195409 98.1 STOCKTON, CA With Our Words, Inc. 10/30/2019 Received
Cover
Amendment

0000087701  License To LPT K270M- 183547 27 VALMY, NV HUMBOLDT COUNTY  10/30/2019  Accepted
Cover D For Filing
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