

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000071680	Minor Modification Amendment	DCA	WSVF- CD	190915		36	HARRISONBURG , VA	GRAY TELEVISION LICENSEE, LLC	10/30/2019	Received
0000087647	Displacement	LPD	WUDZ- LD	184277		6	TERRE HAUTE, IN	DTV AMERICA CORPORATION	10/30/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087650	Displacement	LPD	WIVM-LD	25704	Main	11	CANTON, OH	LUCINDA DEVAUL- TONGES	10/30/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087660	Minor Modification	DCA	KMUM- CD	18736	Main	31	SACRAMENTO, CA	NBC TELEMUNDO LICENSE LLC	10/30/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087696	License To Cover	DTV	WOAY- TV	66804	Main	50	OAK HILL, WV	THOMAS BROADCASTING COMPANY	10/30/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087653	Renewal of License	FX	W281CH	202560		104.1	WASHINGTON, NC	PIRATE MEDIA GROUP, LLC	10/30/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000082856	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WFSU- FM	21799	Main	88.9	TALLAHASSEE, FL	FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY	10/30/2019	Received
0000087691	Minor Modification	LPD	WXOD- LD	183693		8	WABASSO, FL	DTV AMERICA CORPORATION	10/30/2019	Accepted For Filing



REPORT NO. PN-1-191101-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 11/01/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000086361	Minor Modification Amendment	DTV	WEBA- TV	61003	Main	21	ALLENDALE, SC	SOUTH CAROLINA EDUCATIONAL TV COMMISSION	10/30/2019	Received
0000086359	Minor Modification Amendment	DTV	WRLK- TV	61013	Main	33	COLUMBIA, SC	SOUTH CAROLINA EDUCATIONAL TV COMMISSION	10/30/2019	Received
0000087665	Renewal of License	AM	WYAC	15793	Main	930.0	CABO ROJO, PR	BESTOV BROADCASTING, INC. Wyac 930am Cabo Rojo	10/30/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087335	License To Cover	FX	K247CK	156875		97.3	MADILL, OK	NORTH TEXAS RADIO GROUP, LP	10/25/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000086360	Minor Modification Amendment	DTV	WJPM- TV	61008	Main	16	FLORENCE, SC	SOUTH CAROLINA EDUCATIONAL TV COMMISSION	10/30/2019	Received
0000087693	License To Cover	DTV	KDMD	25221	Main	33	ANCHORAGE, AK	KETCHIKAN TV, LLC	10/30/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087697	Construction Permit	FS	WDEN- FM	46996	Main	99.1	MACON, GA	CUMULUS LICENSING LLC	10/30/2019	Pending
0000082863	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WFSW	21798	Main	89.1	PANAMA CITY, FL	FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY	10/30/2019	Received



REPORT NO. PN-1-191101-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 11/01/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000087699	License To Cover	LPT	K20OD-D	167437	Main	20	VALMY, NV	HUMBOLDT COUNTY	10/30/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087659	Renewal of License	АМ	DWTOY	29210	Main	1480.0	SALEM, VA	Ward Broadcasting Corporation	10/30/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087658	Modification of License	FM	KJOT	6329	Main	105.1	BOISE, ID	LOTUS BOISE CORP.	10/30/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000086358	Minor Modification Amendment	DTV	WNEH	60931	Main	26	GREENWOOD, SC	SOUTH CAROLINA EDUCATIONAL TV COMMISSION	10/30/2019	Received
0000082860	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WFSQ	21803	Main	91.5	TALLAHASSEE, FL	FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY	10/30/2019	Received
0000087652	Renewal of License	FL	WGVC- LP	192225		104.1	GAINESVILLE, FL	GAINESVILLE SEVENTH-DAY ADVENTIST CHURCH	10/30/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087657	Modification of License	FM	KTHI	68589	Main	107.1	CALDWELL, ID	LOTUS BOISE CORP.	10/30/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087667	License To Cover	LPD	K23OW- D	188822		23	HOT SPRINGS, AR	DTV AMERICA CORPORATION	10/30/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087692	License To Cover	LPT	K11GT-D	34404	Main	11	EUGENE, OR	Oregon TV License Company, LLC	10/30/2019	Accepted For Filing



REPORT NO. PN-1-191101-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 11/01/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000086449	License To Cover Amendment	FL	KIMU-LP	195409		98.1	STOCKTON, CA	With Our Words, Inc.	10/30/2019	Received
0000087701	License To Cover	LPT	K27OM- D	183547		27	VALMY, NV	HUMBOLDT COUNTY	10/30/2019	Accepted For Filing